
Sol fini 
carrelage

Porte-fenêtre

Grille
cailleboti

Terrasse

5

6

2.
50

Volet roulant
encastré

Finition alu.
laqué

DETAIL 03

Etanchéité

Dalle béton 
épentée 
1,5%

Carrelage 
sur plots

R+1 - COUPE SUR 
PORTE-FENETRE 
sur terrasse étanchée 
avec carrelages sur plots 
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